Result at Kiowa
June 28 & 29, 2019

Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:

Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
Timer:
Timer:

Sandy Singer

Faron Williams

Mark Bowers

Clayton Everhart

H & H Rodeo Co

J W McCuistion

Iennesse Nix

Connor Rowley

Matthew Nichols

J D Schulz

Lori Bolejack

Renee Burge

Cowboy Up In Kiowa

Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Place Name

1 Craig Wisehart
2,3 A J Colletti

23 Tyler Ferguson
4 Keenan Hayes
5 Chase Vossler

Craig Weichel
Hadley Jackson
Tyler Murray
Ryan Cox

Buck Rinehart

a B WN =

Nick Becker

Tee Cross

Todd Brown

Brandon Neugebauer
Gus Cross

Jase Staudt

o g WN =

1 Shai Schaefer
23 Rylea Fabrizio
23 Cheylin Corman
4,5 Harlie Williams
4,5 Mikayla Wilson

1 Cooper Thatcher
2 Tyler Turco

3,4 Denton Ward
3,4 Luke Long

5 Jesse Jolly

Connie Harris
Rylea Fabrizio
Julie Atkinson
Karly Benzie
Kassi McPherson
Karly Benzie

a b~ wN =

1,2 Clayton Van Aken
1,2 Jesse Sheffield

3 Jake Orman

4 Curry Kichner

5 Tyler Schnaufer
6 Paul Beckett

Clayton Van Aken

1,2 Pake Younger
1.2 Cullen Teller

3 Tyler McKnight
4 Daniel Reed

5 T J Watts

6 Todd Wilson

Cullen Teller

Nicole Waggoner
Kelley Schnaufer
Lorie Diodosio
Anna Barker
Cynthia Heitmann
Heather Colletti

o g WN =

1 Tyler Kippes
Tyler Kippes

Time

4.2
44
5.1
5.9
6.3

9.7
12.8
13.5
14.0
15.0
15.1

23
26
26
27
27

7.4

7.7

8.3

9.1

12.3

Day Money

53
5.3
5.7
5.9
6.3
8.5
Day Money

5.3
53
5.7
5.9
6.3
8.5
Day Money

17.57
17.83
17.99
18.06
18.07
18.19

Score

77
73
73
72
69

87
81
79
79
71

83.00
Day Money

Amount

$547.85
$378.66
$378.66
$209.47

$96.68

$886.03
$703.61
$521.20
$338.78
$156.36

$1,018.97
$843.29
$667.60
$491.92
$316.23
$175.69

$1,147.18
$792.90
$792.90
$320.53
$320.53

$627.79
$498.54
$304.66
$304.66
$110.79

$955.23
$758.57
$561.90
$365.24
$168.57
$100.00

$1,073.43
$1,073.43
$769.63
$567.09
$364.56
$202.53
$100.00

$1,073.43
$1,073.43
$769.63
$567.09
$364.56
$202.53
$100.00

$1,161.27
$961.05
$760.83
$560.61
$360.39
$200.22

$2,316.70
$195.00



	Payouts_Winnings at (Rodeo)

